Killdeer Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Dietz, Kara
Opp, Allison
Straub, Nelly
Ziegler, Samantha

3200 M Relay
Dacar, Andrea
Milbradt, Dani
Sauer, Alison
Maas, Jenna

Total Time

100 M Dash
Bohrer, Angie
Beecher, Brianna
Duewel, Erica
Hermes, Shayla
Hopper, Ashley
Jacobson, Kelsey
Jacobson, Kristen
Neuberger, Brandy
Opp, Allison

800 M Relay
Garrett, Chelsey
Duewel Erica
Dietz, Kara
Straub, Nelly

Total Time

400 M Relay
Dacar, Andrea
Bohrer, Angie
Donovan, Thea
Hopper, Ashley

Total Time

400 M Dash
Berg, Kate
Fritel, Molly
Garrett, Chelsey
Hermes, Shayla

100 M Hurdles
Dietz, Kara
Neuberger, Brandy
Opp, Allison
Straub, Nelly
Ziegler, Samantha

800 M Run
Christian, Carly
Opp, Allison

Time
33.95
28.63
DQ
32.78

Time
2.55.31
2.58.50
3.20.01
2.59.60

12.13.42

Time
15.38
13.79
14.96
16.28
15.13

16.16

16.08
14.97
13.72

Time

2.08.65

Time

1.00.42

Time
1.16.07
1.20.29
1.13.40
1.23.78

Time
18.52
22.08
16.74
18.59
18.53

Time
3.12.39
2.42.64

Place
4th
1st

2nd

Place

1st

Place

3rd

2nd

Place

2nd

Place

2nd

Place
7th

4th

Place
2nd

1st
5th
3rd

Place
8th
2nd

7 & 8th Girls

200 M Dash
Bohrer, Angie
Berg, Kate
Fritel Molly
Hermes, Shayla
Hopper, Ashley
Jacobson, Kristen
Maas, Jenna
Milbradt, Dani
Straub, Nelly

1600 M Relay
Neuberger, Brandy
Beecher, Brianna
Duewel, Erica
Ziegler, Samantha

Total Time

High Jump
Beecher, Brianna
Berg, Kate
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Fritel, Molly
Maas, Jenna

Long Jump
Berg, Kate
Christian, Carly
Duewel, Erica
Fritel, Molly
Garrett, Chelsey
Neuberger, Brandy
Sauer, Alison

Triple Jump
Jacobson, Kelsey
Jacobson, Kristen
Maas, Jenna
Milbradt, Dani
Dietz, Kara

Pole Vault
Beecher, Brianna
Bohrer, Angie
Christian, Carly
Dacar, Andrea
Donovan,Thea
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Garrett, Chelsey
Hopper, Ashley
Milbradt, Dani
Wimer, McCall
Ziegler, Samantha

Time
33.3
32.88
32.86
36.8
31.82
34.12
30.42
30.71
29.78

Time
1.13.75
1.11.36
1.16.32
1.14.71
4.56.14

Height
4'4"
38"
3'10"
3'10"
4'2"

Distance

9'9"
10'5"

12'9.5"
10'3"

ND

12'5.5"

8'11"

Distance
22'10"
25'8"
26'3"
25' 211.5"
26'10.5"

Height
7'0"
50"
50"
50"
50"
50"
NH

50"
50"
76"
7'0"

Place

5th
6th
2nd

Place

2nd

Place
1st-T

5th

Place

3rd

4th

Place

5th
6th
and

Place
3rd

6th
7th

5th
4th
1st
and

April

Discus
Ellwein, Jaclyn
Jacobson, Kelsey
Lorenzano, Andrea

Shot Put
Lorenzano, Andrea

Total Team Points

18th

Distance
44' 11"
44' 2.5"

[T

34'2

Distance
20'g"

207

Place

Place

1st



Killdeer Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Marshall, Chad
Ploium, Tad
Schwarz, Chris
Schwarz, Steven

3200 M Relay
Karges, Andrew
Cieslak, Jordan
Grimm, Michael
Johnson, Brandon

Total Time

100 M Dash
Block, Ryan
Fisk, Ethan
Haga, Daniel
Krause, Chris
Mack, Joey
Schwarz, Chris
Sorensen, Brent
Vetter, Jordan

800 M Relay
Vetter, Jordan
Ploium, Tad
Fisk, Ethan
Marshall, Chad

Total Time

1600 Mrun
Cieslak, Jordan

400 M Relay
Krause, Chris
Haga, Daniel
Block, Ryan
Sorensen, Brent
Total Time

400 M Dash
Slaubaugh, Steven
Vetter, Jordan

110 M Hurdles
Ploium, Tad
Schwarz, Chris
Schwarz, Steven

800 M Run
Karges, Andrew

Time
31.95
28.91
29.88
33.76

Time
2.34.98
2.34.51
3.10.78

2.44.24
11.04.51

Time
15.33
13.4
14.67
15.64
15.48
12.16
11.64
12.99

Time

1.52.23

Time
5.52.31

Time

57-43

Time
1.16.62
1.04.23

Time
18.65
20.12
21.14

Time
2.36.08

7 & 8th Boys
Place 200 M Dash
5th Fisk, Ethan
1st Krause, Chris
3rd Ploium, Tad
6th Slaubaugh, Steven
Sorensen, Brent
Place Vetter, Jordan
1600 M Relay
Mack, Joey
Schwarz, Steven
2nd Haga, Daniel
Block, Ryan
Place Total Time
High Jump
Johnson, Brandon
Sorensen, Brent
3rd Long Jump
1st Haga, Daniel
Krause, Chris
Slaubaugh, Steven
Place
Pole Vault
Block, Ryan
Cieslak, Jordan
Johnson, Brandon
st Schwarz, Chris
Schwarz, Steven
Place Slaubaugh, Steven
and
Discus
Place Grimm, Michael
Mack, Joey
Shot Put
Grimm, Michael
3rd Mack, Joey
Marshall, Chad
Place
8th
3rd Total Team Points
Place
1st
2nd
3rd
Place
5th

April

Time
28.39
32.52
26.36
29.85
23.93
27.6

Time
1.20.63
1.17.43
1.16.68
1.16.05
5.10.79

Height
4' 4"
5| 2"

Distance
12'5.5"
10'5.5"
13'1.5"

Height
50"
6'0"
7' 0"
7'0"
5'0"
6'0"

Distance
9 7| 6"
57Y O n

Distance
291 2.511

24'1
39| 4"

188

18th

Place

5th

1st

Place

3rd

Place
5th
1st

Place
8th

7th

Place
6th
5th-T
3rd
2nd
8th
5th-T

Place
2nd
Place

5th

2nd
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