Killdeer Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Girls

Mee	et e			
	April	l	18th	
Jac	Discus wein, Jaclyn cobson, Kelsey renzano, Andr	,	Distance 44' 11" 44' 2.5" 34' 2"	Place
Lor	Shot Pu renzano, Andr		Distance 20'9"	Place
То	tal Team Po	ints	207	ıst

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	200 M Dash	Time	Place	Discus	Distance	Place
Dietz, Kara	33.95	4th	Bohrer, Angie	33.3		Ellwein, Jaclyn	44' 11"	
Opp, Allison	28.63	ıst	Berg, Kate	32.88		Jacobson, Kelsey	44' 2.5"	
Straub, Nelly	DQ		Fritel Molly	32.86		Lorenzano, Andrea	34' 2"	
Ziegler, Samantha	32.78	2nd	Hermes, Shayla	36.8				
			Hopper, Ashley	31.82				
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Jacobson, Kristen	34.12		Shot Put	Distance	Place
Dacar, Andrea	2.55.31		Maas, Jenna	30.42	5th	Lorenzano, Andrea	20' 9"	
Milbradt, Dani	2.58.50		Milbradt, Dani	30.71	6th			
Sauer, Alison	3.20.01		Straub, Nelly	29.78	2nd			
Maas, Jenna	2.59.60					Total Team Points	207	1st
Total Time	12.13.42	1st	1600 M Relay	Time	Place			
			Neuberger, Brandy	1.13.75				
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Beecher, Brianna	1.11.36				
Bohrer, Angie	15.38		Duewel, Erica	1.16.32				
Beecher, Brianna	13.79	3rd	Ziegler, Samantha	1.14.71				
Duewel, Erica	14.96		Total Time	4.56.14	2nd			
Hermes, Shayla	16.28							
Hopper, Ashley	15.13		High Jump	Height	Place			
Jacobson, Kelsey	16.16		Beecher, Brianna	4' 4"	1st-T			
Jacobson, Kristen	16.08		Berg, Kate	3' 8"				
Neuberger, Brandy	14.97		Ellwein, Jaclyn	3' 10"				
Opp, Allison	13.72	2nd	Fritel, Molly	3' 10"				
			Maas, Jenna	4' 2"	5th			
800 M Relay	Time	Place						
Garrett, Chelsey			Long Jump	Distance	Place			
Duewel Erica			Berg, Kate	9' 9"				
Dietz, Kara			Christian, Carly	10' 5"				
Straub, Nelly			Duewel, Erica	12' 9.5"	3rd			
Total Time	2.08.65	2nd	Fritel, Molly	10' 3"				
			Garrett, Chelsey	ND	-			
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Neuberger, Brandy	12' 5.5"	4th			
Dacar, Andrea			Sauer, Alison	8' 11"				
Bohrer, Angie			m • 1 · r	ъ	DI.			
Donovan, Thea			Triple Jump	Distance	Place			
Hopper, Ashley		a J	Jacobson, Kelsey	22' 10"				
Total Time	1.00.42	2nd	Jacobson, Kristen	25' 8"	-41.			
roo M Daala	m:	nl	Maas, Jenna	26' 3"	5th			
400 M Dash	Time	Place	Milbradt, Dani	25' 211.5"	6th			
Berg, Kate Fritel, Molly	1.16.07 1.20.29	7th	Dietz, Kara	26' 10.5"	2nd			
Garrett, Chelsey	-	4th	Pole Vault	Height	Place			
Hermes, Shayla	1.13.40	4111	Beecher, Brianna	7' 0"	3rd			
Hermes, Shayia	1.23.78		Bohrer, Angie	7 0" 5' 0"	31u			
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Christian, Carly	5' O"				
Dietz, Kara	18.52	2nd	Dacar, Andrea	5' O"	6th			
Neuberger, Brandy	22.08	2110	Donovan,Thea	5' O"	7th			
Opp, Allison	16.74	ıst	Ellwein, Jaclyn	5' O"	/ 111			
Straub, Nelly	18.59	5th	Garrett, Chelsey	NH				
Ziegler, Samantha	18.53	3rd	Hopper, Ashley	5' 0"	5th			
	10.00	Jru	Milbradt, Dani	5' O"	4th			
800 M Run	Time	Place	Wimer, McCall	7' 6"	1st			
Christian, Carly	3.12.39	8th	Ziegler, Samantha	7'0"	2nd			
Opp, Allison	2.42.64	2nd		, •				
opp, ramoon								

Killdeer Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Boys April 18th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	200 M Dash	Time	Place
Marshall, Chad	31.95	5th	Fisk, Ethan	28.39	1 1000
Ploium, Tad	28.91	ıst	Krause, Chris	32.52	
Schwarz, Chris	29.88	3rd	Ploium, Tad	26.36	5th
Schwarz, Steven	33.76	6th	Slaubaugh, Steven	29.85	Ü
•	00 /		Sorensen, Brent	23.93	ıst
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Vetter, Jordan	27.6	
Karges, Andrew	2.34.98				
Cieslak, Jordan	2.34.51		1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Grimm, Michael	3.10.78		Mack, Joey	1.20.63	
Johnson, Brandon	2.44.24		Schwarz, Steven	1.17.43	
Total Time	11.04.51	2nd	Haga, Daniel	1.16.68	
			Block, Ryan	1.16.05	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Total Time	5.10.79	3rd
Block, Ryan	15.33				
Fisk, Ethan	13.4		High Jump	Height	Place
Haga, Daniel	14.67		Johnson, Brandon	4' 4"	5th
Krause, Chris	15.64		Sorensen, Brent	5' 2"	1st
Mack, Joey	15.48	and	Long Imm	Distance	Dlago
Schwarz, Chris	12.16	3rd	Long Jump Haga, Daniel	Distance	Place
Sorensen, Brent Vetter, Jordan	11.64 12.99	ıst	Krause, Chris	12' 5.5" 10' 5.5"	8th
vetter, Jordan	12.99		Slaubaugh, Steven	10 5.5 13' 1.5"	7th
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Siaubaugii, Steven	13 1.5	/111
Vetter, Jordan	Time	Tiacc	Pole Vault	Height	Place
Ploium, Tad			Block, Ryan	5' 0"	6th
Fisk, Ethan			Cieslak, Jordan	6' o"	5th-T
Marshall, Chad			Johnson, Brandon	7' O"	3rd
Total Time	1.52.23	ıst	Schwarz, Chris	7' o"	2nd
			Schwarz, Steven	5' O"	8th
1600 Mrun	Time	Place	Slaubaugh, Steven	6' o"	5th-T
Cieslak, Jordan	5.52.31	2nd			
			Discus	Distance	Place
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Grimm, Michael	97' 6"	2nd
Krause, Chris			Mack, Joey	57' O"	
Haga, Daniel					
Block, Ryan			Shot Put	Distance	Place
Sorensen, Brent			Grimm, Michael	29' 2.5"	5th
Total Time	57.43	3rd	Mack, Joey	24' 1"	
WD 1	m·	DI.	Marshall, Chad	39' 4"	2nd
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Slaubaugh, Steven	1.16.62	8th	T-1-1 T D-:	100	
Vetter, Jordan	1.04.23	3rd	Total Team Points	188	
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Ploium, Tad	18.65	ıst			
Schwarz, Chris	20.12	2nd			
Schwarz, Steven	21.14	3rd			
800 M Run	Time	Place			
Karges, Andrew	2.36.08	5th			
ranges, midiew	۷.50.00	əm			